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W A French doors to 1000 sg. ft. 3 level deck. Large
**Associate Broker *Sales Rep. AR teatures solarium, main . fam. m., sauna, finished

insulated basement. Close to "GO". Asking
wakout basement level. Call Larry” 874-3040. 92-2431 @ $208,000. Call Larry*. 91-449
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on treed one acre lot. Stone fireplace
walkout to large deck, finished rec room
with walkout to back yard. Minutes to
"Go". Larry Barnstaple®. 92-2-457
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Totally finished & offers central air, gas fireplace, 3
baths, garage & court location. Call Anne** or Ab*
Genoe at 853-1505 or 877-5211. RM248-92

$139,000 - What A Deal

Spacious 5 level home, furnace & roof have been upgraded,
built-in oven & stove, Iridge, 2 baths, garage, fenced rear yard,
main floor family room & more. Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe at
877-5211 or 853-1505. RM268-92

o . o i im EYY 19.86 ha. adjacent to Misty
| R, Wood subdivision in Caledon
ARULLL ol T subdivision. Close = to
e # . B ram pt On, corn er prop e rty-

$199,000 - Older & Better $209,000 - No Neighbour gggodeta"s call Larry” 874
A grand old Iady all done up & sits on large lot with J§ Yet only a 2 minute drive to the corner store & 10 minutes to ;
2 car garage & barn & pool. Must be seen! Call J the GO. Spacious 5 bedroom country home. Psst . . . new

o : : broadloom just installed. Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe at 877-
Anne** or Ab* Genoe at 853-1505 or 87;?32118 12..'92 5211 or 853-1505. AM151.82
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15 min. to "GO" train. Exceptional
2600 sq. ft. home. With walkout
basement, oak kitchen, main floor
laundry family room with fireplace.

92-2-128

Only $299,000 on 7 resort-like acres
in Terra Cotta. Minutes to "GO"
Train. Don't miss this one! Larry

92-2-464
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$112.900 - Spotless Townhouse $129,900 - Get Started .
Upgraded broadloom, windows, 2 pce. master Spiffy 3 bedroom home, large lot, excellent area. o S A SR

ensuite, finished rec room walkout to private yard. A | Minute walk to schools. Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe " | 3000 sq. ft. on Main Street; 2§ 2 21 acre building ot, pond and
must to see.Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe at 853- || at 853-1505 or 877-5211. RM199-92 ' apartments, upscale store and store §  trees. $169,900.

1505 or 877-5211. RM256-92 front; income camies everything. Asking § 3. 3 acre building lot, 5 miles N. of

$298,000. 92-2-138 | Hwy. #7. $119,900.
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1. $109,900 one acre building lot.

5 foot frontage. Call Larr
Bamstaple* now!. 92-2-466

Countrywide

ALL PRO REALTY INC.

..the obvious
choice

iIndependent

Member

= 873-3377
Michelle Corney Joan Parkinson
Sales Rep.” 874-3057 Sales Rep.*

ror Your Hard Earned Money!! ||....... ... .ozocemmsenme

ting. 7 yr. old bungalow, bank barn, very large steel implement shed. Within 1 hour of the airport.
Interested? Call Bill Lamberink**. We will walk this beautiful property together. This is indeed

- 3 Bedrooms . | F———————— s PRT?EM

* 3 Bathrooms o ~ ROAD ‘?EPE AL

’ w rlnkl I y -tRO om . . . = -- .. évlvsy a% % . el\&l?n Lﬂjes S :fo?gu lG.l:1 eE;;g hb aﬁ%
fr om k | .t C h en ,, i Eitc hgeanl, ve ryLIaarg: iﬁg ula:eé w'::)yr:(-

» Separate

~living and

.. shop plus a gorgeous pond in front.
{ Priced to sell at $299,000. Call Bill

dining room
$179,900

Lamberink** for appointment.
RMAC92-85

For Value You Can't Beat
Call Michelle Corney* or Joan Parkinson*

P PRICED TO SELL $69,200
873'3377 ‘ CW92-135

R $144 500  J 1/2 acre building lot on the
§

"""" S room home onf between Acton and George-
quiet street. Spa- jj town. The price is right, the
cious country style j§§ drilled well is in place, all you
kitchen. Large well | need is a building permit. Call
T : S 'andscaped lot in i Bill Lamberink** for more
§ ... "SR older part of § info. RMAC92-86
.... S s Georgetown. Call
& R g T G o Bill Lamberink**
- Bha 1 E s t for all the info.
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HALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE




